Sr. Men's Barrel Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

819
425
50
312
287
197
645
703
716
383
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Lance Graves
Dean Horton
Collin Allen
Brandon Williams
Austin Shipley
Billy Waltrip
Blake Hobbs
Cody Miller

Ty Guinn

Jim Lewis

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

McAlester RUC

Gypsy RUC

Tiawah Hills Riding Club
Rockin' E Riding Club
Talala Rebels Stars
Arrow W Ranch
Locust Grove RUC
Drumright Roughnecks
Shade Tree Arena
Owasso RUC

1st

16.906
17.155
16.962
18.439
19.471
19.424
19.485
19.188
18.127
19.502

Finals
17.540
17.370
17.703
18.548
18.604
18.849
19.479
20.104
29.444

0.000

Total
34.446
34.525
34.665
36.987
38.075
38.273
38.964
39.292
47.571
19.502

Page 15 of 22



Sr. Men's Calf Roping - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 702 Cooper Hallman
2 734 J.D. Hamilton
3 22 Tre Goff
4 157 Joby Bush
5 826 Colton Bond
6 619 Brock Banks
7 652 Wade Williams
8 388 Chisolm Daily
9 126 Clint Pierson

10 641 Todd Roberts

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Drumright Roughnecks
Cleveland RUC
Buckaroo Crew RUC
4 Bar RUC

Chili Pepper Cattle Co.
Bristow RUC

Locust Grove RUC
Lazy O Arena

Crazy Horse RUC

RX Arena

1st

12.530
13.890
13.970
14.550
14.700
13.800
14.460
14.600
15.960
16.320

Finals
12.860
11.520
12.390
13.760
16.250

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
25.390
25410
26.360
28.310
30.950
13.800
14.460
14.600
15.960
16.320
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Sr. Pole Bending - Scores
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Cont. # Contestant

718
25
877
231
576
681
853
204
300
587

Kristylyn Paliani
Kacie Kohler
Teresa Watson
Holli Wade

Taylor McGee
Savannah Hargrove
Abby Myers
Brooke Wickliffe
Cathy Woodworth
Stormy Bledsoe

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Shade Tree Arena
Buckaroo Crew RUC
4Y RUC

So. Forty Riders
Rafter TM 2
Drumright RUC
Fairfax RUC
Kellyville RUC
Circle LB

Sunny Slope Arena

1st

21.905
22.406
21.981
23.134
22.676
23.548
21.243
23.265
23.245
23.601

Finals

21.061
21.607
23.072
22.073
22.551
23.271
25.919
28.151

0.000

0.000

Total

42.966
44.013
45.053
45.207
45.227
46.819
47.162
51.416
23.245
23.601
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Sr. Team Roping - Scores
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Cont. # Contestant

650
700
118
151
685
110
210
792
768
573

Trey Moore
Chase Quimby
Keith Byrd
Nathan Burrum
Sean Smith
Mike Rexwinkle
Trent Flanagan
Brad Swan
Blake Walker
Blaine Garley

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

651
701
119
152
686
111
211
793
771
574

Luke DuBois
Taylor Varner
Jack Morris
George Henry
Cody Smith
Justin Geishinger
Wyatt Tucker
Jeffery Swan
Randall Davis
Rocky Carter

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Locust Grove RUC
Drumright Roughnecks
Fairfax RUC

4 Bar RUC
Drumright RUC
Edna RUC

Ghost Riders
Pawhuska RUC
H-SRUC

Rafter TM 2

1st

9.180
7.500
8.590
9.270
9.520
9.710
10.460
11.190
11.430
11.580

Finals
8.700
22.840
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total

17.880
30.340
8.590
9.270
9.520
9.710
10.460
11.190
11.430
11.580
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Sr. Women's Barrel Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

158
556
85
654
409
877
587
828
198
853
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Ginger West

Heidi Burger

Deb Brace

Katie Chance

Fayth Holloway Bethe
Teresa Watson
Stormy Bledsoe
Tristan Tarpley

Sky Waltrip

Abby Myers

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

4 Bar RUC

Rafter TM

Buckaroo Crew Spitfires
Locust Grove RUC
Grayhorse RUC

4Y RUC

Sunny Slope Arena
Chili Pepper Cattle Co.
Arrow W Ranch
Fairfax RUC

1st

16.865
16.829
17.117
17.020
17.325
17.014
17.002
17.243
17.333
16.764

Finals
17.186
17.522
17.297
17.702
17.514
17.965
18.202
18.306
19.438
22.357

Total
34.051
34.351
34.414
34.722
34.839
34.979
35.204
35.549
36.771
39.121
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Sr. Women's Calf Roping - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

556
409
307
399
313
827
426
801
653
191
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Heidi Burger

Fayth Holloway Bethe
Alisa Neel

Jayla Wortman

Amy Williams

Jenna Stierwalt

Jamie Mounce
Melissa Havellana
Ashley Williams

Makenzie Prater

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Rafter TM

Grayhorse RUC
Rockin' E Outcast
Double P R&R Club
Rockin' E Riding Club
Chili Pepper Cattle Co.
Gypsy RUC

Pawhuska Rough Riders
Locust Grove RUC
4Y RUC

1st

5.070
5.990
6.530
3.800
4.680
5.680
5.930
6.270
7.170
7.760

Finals
4.290
6.160

10.750
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
9.360
12.150
17.280
3.800
4.680
5.680
5.930
6.270
7.170
7.760
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Wild Cow Milking - Scores
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Cont. # Contestant

407
228
172
787
110
498
388
152
609
533

Jackie Jo Donaldson
Sam Davis

Brad Dickson

Shane Marlin

Mike Rexwinkle
Adam Horine
Chisolm Daily
George Henry

Tyler Thomas

Kyle Carlson

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Cont. # Contestant
408 Kojack Holloway
229 Ty Gould
170 Marshall Timmons
788 Casey Boland
111 Justin Geishinger
499 Jake Horine
389 Tannis Ready
156 Kendal Morphew
610 Howard Thill
534 Jake Telford

Cont. # Contestant

Club
Grayhorse RUC
So. Forty Riders
Cornerpost Cowboy Church
Osage Outriders
Edna RUC

Lazy H Arena
Lazy O Arena

4 Bar RUC

Big Bend RUC
Bartlesville RUC

1st

35.170
31.320
30.600
33.240
39.440
25.930
30.690
35.590
36.150
43.990

Finals

20.890
37.090
42.480
41.200
46.700
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total

56.060
68.410
73.080
74.440
86.140
25.930
30.690
35.590
36.150
43.990
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Wild Horse Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 779
2 266
3 858
4 740

Dalton Bogan
Gus Minor
Ryan Reeves

Harley Hess

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

780
267
859
741

Dalton Decker
Hoss Henry
Jeremy Iron

Beau Temple

Cont. # Contestant

781
268
860
742

Hank Powell
Zac Casares
Alex Valencia

Jasper Rush

Club

Osage Outlaws
Cowpokes RUC
B-13 RUC

Camo Cowboys

1st

71.460
99.590
105.880
139.950

Finals
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
71.460
99.590

105.880
139.950
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